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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

The Marshall stability tester LD-6 is suitable for Marshall stability test and 
Marshall-immersion test, and provides an accurate basis for the design of 
the composition ratio of the asphalt mixture.

MARSHALL STABILITY TESTER LD-6

FEATURES

Simple operation and stable performance.
High precision, high efficiency, low noise.
Manual and automatic integrated design.
The magnetic displacement meter is easy to disassemble, 
and it is convenient to disassemble the test block.
Embedded touch screen microcomputer control, intuitive 
interface, rich content, convenient for data storage, 
viewing, and export.
Equipped with USB port.
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50±5mm/min
101.6±0.16 mm  152.4±0.2 mm
25kN±0.1kN     50kN±0.1kN
0－15.00mm
≤30℃
≤85%
700W
220v
700×500×900mm
100kg

Loading rate
Indenter diameter
Pressure measuring range
Flow value range
Ambient temperature
Relative humidity
Total power
Power supply
Dimensions
Weight


