

MARSHALL STABILITY TESTER LD-6

The Marshall stability tester LD-6 is suitable for Marshall stability test and Marshall-immersion test, and provides an accurate basis for the design of the composition ratio of the asphalt mixture.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Loading rate	50±5mm/min
Indenter diameter	101.6±0.16 mm 152.4±0.2 mm
Pressure measuring range	25kN±0.1kN 50kN±0.1kN
Flow value range	0-15.00mm
Ambient temperature	≤30℃
Relative humidity	≤85%
Total power	700W
Power supply	220v
Dimensions	700×500×900mm
Weight	100kg

FEATURES

- Simple operation and stable performance.
- High precision, high efficiency, low noise.
- Manual and automatic integrated design.
- The magnetic displacement meter is easy to disassemble, and it is convenient to disassemble the test block.
- Embedded touch screen microcomputer control, intuitive interface, rich content, convenient for data storage, viewing, and export.



SINCE 2006

ZHUOZHOU TIANPENG INSTRUMENT MANUFACTURING CO., LTD. Website: www.testmould.com Tel:+86-312-3852880

LO-6 MARSHALL STABILITY TESTER

C-TECH LABORATORY EQUIPMENT CO., LTD